

Media Services Global New US. Office

Media Services Global Announces New US Office

SAN CARLOS, CALIFORNIA, UNITED STATES, October 14, 2019 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Media Services Global, a global leader in online reputation management, announced today the official

opening of its first U.S.-based location San Carlos. The company's office is located in San Carlos.



"At Media Services Global, we pride ourselves on offering a product that naturally integrates into our customers' daily routines and makes their work lives easier," says Kurt Carrero Kurt Carrero

"A San Carlos office is a natural next step for Media Services Global as it brings us close to our United States customers. It also brings is closer to our west coast customers and partners," says Media Services Global CEO David B. "Enterprises are adopting online reputation more than ever in the United States, which also creates the need for us to expand our presence."

Media Services Global increased presence in San Carlos solidifies its commitment to solving "Online Reputation" for global and multinational businesses that need it most. The San Carlos office paves the way for MSG to adapt and scale more quickly for its U.S.-based users and the increasing demand it's seeing from Fortune 500 companies.

"At Media Services Global, we pride ourselves on offering a product that naturally integrates into our customers' daily routines and makes their work lives easier," says Kurt Carrero" Our team is dedicated to helping our large clients adopt and utilize Media Services Global in the best possible way and being close to our U.S. customers and partners will ensure an even smoother customer experience." Mentioned Kurt (Enterprise Sales Representative)

Media services global customers include customers all across the United States, as well as widely recognized global consumer brands.MSG continues to rapidly grow, quadrupling new revenue and doubling its staff in just the past year.

"I am very impressed by our United States team, our online reputation product, and our existing customer base," says David.

With the U.S.A online market set to grow to over 80 billion dollars this year alone, Media Services Global expansion effort immensely broadens its operations.

David Balbi Media Services Global +1 6505952748 email us here Visit us on social media: Facebook

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2019 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.